North Dakota

Class A | Team Champion: Bismarck Legacy

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

107 Brahnan Heidt Bismarck Legacy
114 Griffin Magee Sheyenne

121 Jake Glaser Dickinson

127 Dylan Mosset Bismarck St. Mary's
133 Joey Enzminger Bismarck Legacy
139 Cade Nieuwsma Bismarck

145 Hudson Egeberg Bismarck

152 Conrad Kopari Dickinson

160 Tyson Rice Williston

172 Tate Sailer Mandan

189 Wyatt Kosidowski Davies

215 Brayden Morris Bismarck Century

285 Darion Blitz Bismarck Century



Class B | Team Champion: Lisbon

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

107
114
121
127
133
139
145
152
160
172
189
215
285

Alberto Verdin
Jace Boyton
Tristian Miller
Noah Anderson
Cohen Bell
Bode Henderson
Sawyer Owens
Bryce Schneider
Kash Brown

Eli Lyons

Cole Nitschke
Christian Mertz
Cade Okeson

School
Hettinger/Scranton
Bowman County/Beach
Williams County
Lisbon

Stanley

Northern Lights
Hillsboro-Central Valley
Napoleon G-S
Williams County
Lisbon

South Border
Harvey-Wells County
Velva
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