

North Dakota

Class A | Team Champion: Bismarck Legacy

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
107	Brahnan Heidt	Bismarck Legacy
114	Griffin Magee	Sheyenne
121	Jake Glaser	Dickinson
127	Dylan Mosset	Bismarck St. Mary's
133	Joey Enzminger	Bismarck Legacy
139	Cade Nieuwsma	Bismarck
145	Hudson Egeberg	Bismarck
152	Conrad Kopari	Dickinson
160	Tyson Rice	Williston
172	Tate Sailer	Mandan
189	Wyatt Kosidowski	Davies
215	Brayden Morris	Bismarck Century
285	Darion Blitz	Bismarck Century

Class B | Team Champion: Lisbon

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
107	Alberto Verdin	Hettinger/Scranton
114	Jace Boyton	Bowman County/Beach
121	Tristian Miller	Williams County
127	Noah Anderson	Lisbon
133	Cohen Bell	Stanley
139	Bode Henderson	Northern Lights
145	Sawyer Owens	Hillsboro-Central Valley
152	Bryce Schneider	Napoleon G-S
160	Kash Brown	Williams County
172	Eli Lyons	Lisbon
189	Cole Nitschke	South Border
215	Christian Mertz	Harvey-Wells County
285	Cade Okeson	Velva